
1 堀  池  礼  姫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

熊本バンビーニクラブ 7 67.62 31.84 35.78 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.40 3.701 1 2 1 1

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.20 1.901 2 1 1 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

6 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.07 5.130 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 2 0 0 1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.57 3.173 2 2 2 2

9 2F!+1A+2T+SEQ ! 4.62 X -0.18 4.44-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.591 1 0 1 1

29.98 31.84

Composition 2.67 4.454.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.454.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.504.75 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.25

35.78

2 小  野  優  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 4 61.58 29.77 32.31 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo+2A+SEQ 5.00 0.20 5.200 0 1 1 1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.13 2.230 0 1 1 1

3 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.37 3.002 1 1 1 2

5 2Lz 2.10 0.13 2.230 0 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.760 1 0 1 1

7 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.66 2.97-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2F!+2Lo<+2T< ! 4.62 X -0.90 3.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 1 2

10 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.082 2 1 1 1

31.42 29.77

Composition 2.67 4.104.25 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.25

Presentation 2.67 3.904.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.104.50 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.00

32.31

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子
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3 河  村  未  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

山口SC 8 55.72 26.21 29.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.46 2.840 0 -2 -2 -3

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.08 2.020 0 -1 -1 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.962 1 1 1 2

5 2F+2Lo< < 3.16 -0.50 2.66-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

6 2F+2T+2T< < 4.55 X -0.58 3.97-3 -2 -3 -4 -4

7 LSp2 1.90 -0.08 1.820 0 -1 -1 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 0 0 1

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.29 2.02-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.571 1 -1 0 0

27.72 26.21

Composition 2.67 3.654.25 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.654.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.754.00 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.75

29.51

4 山  口  梅  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 1 54.93 25.39 30.04 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.14 2.96-1 -1 0 -1 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 0 0 0 -1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.07 1.770 1 1 0 0

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

7 2S+2T+1A+SEQ 4.07 X 0.00 4.070 0 0 0 0

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.03 1.900 0 1 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 0 1

10 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.591 1 1 1 0

25.44 25.39

Composition 2.67 3.704.00 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.704.00 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.854.00 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.50

30.04

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子

２０２４ 全九州フィギュアスケート競技会
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5 迎          蘭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 9 53.00 23.10 29.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 1 0 0

2 2F+2T 3.10 -0.04 3.060 0 -1 0 0

3 2Lze e 1.68 -0.37 1.31-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

4 LSp2 1.90 0.08 1.980 1 0 0 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.07 1.770 0 1 0 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.760 1 1 1 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.870 1 1 0 0

8 2F 1.98 X -0.04 1.940 0 0 0 -1

9 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.85 X 0.08 3.931 1 1 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 1

22.81 23.10

Composition 2.67 3.754.00 4.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.753.75 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.703.75 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.50

29.90

6 兎  本  栞  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 3 49.10 20.45 29.65 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!q ! 2.10 -0.63 1.47-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 0 0 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.181 0 0 1 1

4 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 2Lz!q ! 2.31 X -0.63 1.68-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2F!<+2T+1A+SEQ ! 4.22 X -0.46 3.76-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

8 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.18 2.820 0 -1 -1 -1

10 LSp2 1.90 -0.08 1.820 0 0 -1 -1

22.89 20.45

Composition 2.67 3.654.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.804.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.653.75 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.50

29.65

演技時間:  -0.50 転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子

２０２４ 全九州フィギュアスケート競技会
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7 渡  邉  由  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

クラブ　サザンクロス 2 44.72 18.35 27.37 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 -0.86 3.74-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

2 3T<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.24 1.46-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.11 1.690 0 -1 -1 -1

5 2A 3.30 -1.25 2.05-3 -4 -4 -4 -4

6 2Lz!+2T+2Lo<< ! 3.90 -1.05 2.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2F 1.98 X 0.04 2.020 0 1 0 0

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.07 1.940 0 1 0 1

9 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp1V F 1.50 -0.75 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

23.15 18.35

Composition 2.67 3.354.00 3.75 3.50 3.00 2.50

Presentation 2.67 3.403.75 4.00 3.25 3.25 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.503.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.00

27.37

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

8 猪  腰  り  な

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 5 43.74 17.27 26.97 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-4 -4 -3 -4 -3

2 2S 1.30 -0.10 1.200 0 -2 -2 0

3 2F!< ! F 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.12 3.121 1 0 0 0

5 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.37 1.31-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

6 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.33 1.03-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

7 LSp2 1.90 -0.08 1.820 0 -1 0 -1

8 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.85 X -0.10 3.750 0 -2 0 -2

9 StSqB 1.50 -0.18 1.320 0 -2 -2 -2

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.20 2.300 0 -2 -1 -1

19.63 17.27

Composition 2.67 3.403.75 3.75 3.50 3.25 2.75

Presentation 2.67 3.253.75 3.75 3.25 3.00 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.454.00 4.00 3.25 3.00 3.00

26.97

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子

２０２４ 全九州フィギュアスケート競技会
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